11300101047

(R	equestor's Name)	
(A	ddress)	
(A	ddress)	
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(B	usiness Entity Name)	
(D	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions to	o Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



500274571215

07/07/15--01008--004 **30.00

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

2015 JUL -7 P 2: 34

17111 0 8 July

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor							
		TRINITY HOLDINGS, LLC						
SUBJE	CT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 				
		Amendment and fee(s) are sub						
T tease a	otom an correspo	PASAQUALE GIORDAN						
	•		Name of Person		- u	-		
		ALIANZA TRINITY HOI	LDINGS, LLC					
			Firm/Company			-		
		999 BRICKELL AVENUI	E, SUITE 1002					
			Address		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	三省	2015	
		MIAMI, FL 33131				AHA	2015 JUL	****
			City/State and Zip Co	de		388. 784.	<u>ا</u> د	3
	pasquale@brightscreek.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)		<u> </u>	U				
For furt	her information o	E-mail address: (concerning this matter, please c		ual report notifica	ition)	STATE	2: 34	į,
	LANEY	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	786	683-0002		DE	<u>=</u>	
	Name o	of Person	Area Code	Daytime T	elephone Numbe	T	ı	
Enclose	ed is a check for t	he following amount:						
□ \$25	.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing For Certified Copy (additional copy is		S60,00 F. Certifica Certified (additional	ate of St d Copy	atus &	
	Regist Divisio P.O. B	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314	Regis Divisi Clifto 2661	EET/COURIER tration Section on of Corporati n Building Executive Cent nassee, FL 3230	ons er Circle			

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

ALIANZA TRINTY HOLDINGS, LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Compan (A Florida Limited Li	y as it now appears on our record	44.)
(A Florida Limited Li	ability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company v	vere filed on JULY 17, 2013	and assigned
Florida document number L13000101047		
Torida document number		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabil	ity company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabilit	y Company," the designation "LLC	C" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		<u></u>
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		ASS BEE
Trincipal office wantes MONT DELL OFFICE TOOPING		777 <u>-</u>
		SSS -
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
		> E
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered offregistered agent and/or the new registered office address here		HASSEL FLIRIDA
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street addre	ter.
	Enter Piorical Street Contre	;as
		lorida
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	PASQUALE GIORDANO	218 SE 14TH ST., TS 202	■ Add
		MIAMI, FL 33131	
			☐ Change
MORM	OMAR BOTERO	3333 HALISSEE STREET	☐ Add
		COCONUT GROVE, FL 33133	
			☐ Change
AMBR	ALIANZA DEVELOPMENT Group, LLC	C999 BRICKELL AVENUE, SUITE	
		MIAMI, FL 33131	Remove
			TALE Change
AMBR	Trinity Platinumleed Development Group,L	L218 SE 14TH ST., TS 202	AHASS
		MIAMI, FL 33131	Remove
			OTA Change
<u></u>			Add
			□ Remove
			□ Change
			Add
			☐ Remove
		****	Change

	<u></u>
	the contraction of the contracti
	7 s 21
	DT *
	2: 3 LORI
	DE E
<u> </u>	
ective date, if other than the date of filing: effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date it: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable st tument's effective date on the Department of State's records.	(optional) of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 6 atutory filing requirements, this date will not be list
record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an of the 90th day after the record is filed.	effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the ear
ed JUNE 30, 2015	un dans)
Manau V.	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00